
Builder: MARLOW

Year Built: 2009

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 82' 1" (25.02m)

Beam: 20' 4" (6.20m)

Min Draft: 4' 10" (1.47m)

Max Draft: 5' 0" (1.52m)

Cruise Speed: 19 Kts. (22 MPH)

Max Speed: 25 Kts. (29 MPH)

MISS GINNY — MARLOW

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Miss Ginny — MARLOW
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Miss Ginny — MARLOW or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/78e/miss_ginny/2009/223004/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/marlow/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/78e/miss_ginny/2009/223004/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/marlow/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/78e/miss_ginny/2009/223004/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/marlow/78e/miss_ginny/2009/223004/


2

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

9

9

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Detailed Information

Salon

Accommodations

Fly Bridge

Engine Room

Galley

Pilothouse

Deck

Tenders

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

PROFILE

MAIN SALON

MAIN SALON

GALLEY

GALLEY

MASTER STATEROOM

MASTER BATHROOM

Miss Ginny — MARLOW Page 2 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

16

17

17

17

17

17

MASTER STATEROOM

VIP STATEROOM

TWIN GUEST STATEROOM

GUEST BATHROOM

CAPTAIN'S CRUISING BERTH AND FULL LAUNDRY

CREW CABIN

FLYBRIDGE

FLYBRIDGE

FLYBRIDGE

FLYBRIDGE HELM

FLYBRIDGE HELM

ENGINE ROOM

AFT DECK

AFT DECK AND AFT DECK DAY HEAD

AFT DECK

STERN

STERN

BOW THRUSTER FRESH BOTTOM PAINT 09.2015

SIDE VIEW FRESH BOTTOM PAINT 09.2015

STABILIZER FRESH BOTTOM PAINT 09.2015

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Miss Ginny — MARLOW Page 3 of 17

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2009

Year Built: 2009 Country: United States

Fly Bridge: Yes Cockpit: Yes

Basic Information

LOA: 82' 1" (25.02m) LWL: 82' 0" (24.99m)

Beam: 20' 4" (6.20m) Min Draft: 4' 10" (1.47m)

Max Draft: 5' 0" (1.52m) Clearance: 18' 2" (5.54m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 19 Kts. (22 MPH) Max Speed: 25 Kts. (29 MPH)

Displacement: 100000 Pounds Gross Tonnage: 138 Pounds

Water Capacity: 550 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 3450 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 3 Total Berths: 6

Sleeps: 6 Total Heads: 4

Crew Cabin: 1 Crew Berths: 1

Crew Sleeps: 2 Crew Heads: 1

Accommodations
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Hull Material: Fiberglass Deck Material: Teak

Hull Designer: David Marlow Exterior Designer: David Marlow

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Model: C-32 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Detailed Information

MISS GINNY provides one of the greatest examples of a Marlow 78E on the market that
embodies an enchanting modern take on a classic design. 

MISS GINNY's Salon features stunning teak and ebony woodwork. It holds a lovely 'u'-shaped
sofa with extra storage underneath, exquisitely matched with a long hi-low coffee table. Forward
of this is an expansive bar, perfect for any entertainment needs. 

MISS GINNY also features three staterooms. The Master Stateroom includes a king-sized center
bed, abundant storage space, and a large vanity. The Master Stateroom also possesses many
exceptional characteristics including; a private entrance to the Salon, a 42’’ flat screen TV, and a
sizeable, recently upgraded, head finished with teak carpentry and granite countertops. The VIP
Stateroom, while slightly smaller, is no less impressive, featuring a queen-sized bed, sufficient
closet space, and its own recently upgraded head. MISS GINNY has an additional twin
stateroom with ensuite bathroom and features a Captain's cruising bunk all fashioned
exceptionally in a manner that corresponds with the rest of this stunning yacht. The key exterior
entertainment area, the Fly Bridge, is the perfect area for guests to relax in any weather, as there
is a separate A/C and heat unit for maximum comfort and plenty of seating with brand new
exterior cushions, bar stool covers and seats. There is a helm station with two seats. An
additional feature of Miss Ginny is a day head on the aft deck for guest use and convenience. 

MISS GINNY is a one-of-a-kind gem, perfect for cruising.

Salon

The salon includes beautiful teak and ebony woodwork. To starboard is a large built in “U”-shape
sofa with storage underneath and paired with an extra-long custom hi-low coffee table. Forward
of that is a desk/office area followed by a private entrance to the master stateroom. To the port are
two beautiful black leather club chairs separated by a built-in teak entertainment center that
houses a Panasonic 52” Viera flat screen TV (which lowers into the cabinet when not in use) and
the surround sound system and stereo. Forward to port is an expansive bar with sink, Scotsman
ice maker, Sub-Zero wine cooler and storage cabinet for glasses and beverages. Enjoy a central
sound-system throughout the boat.

Accommodations

MASTER STATEROOM

Located aft, the full beam master suite is equipped with a king sized center line bed, 4 cedar
lined closets, built-in teak cabinets, a chest of drawers to starboard and a large vanity to port.
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Many outstanding features are in this master suite, including; a private entrance to salon (aft to
starboard), a Panasonic 42” flat screen TV with Sony Blueray player, Soci shades for privacy,
and a large Sentry safe. Located aft to port, the large master head is rich with teak cabinetry and
granite counters, upgraded Vacuflush head, bidet and large walk-in shower with full length built-
in bench seat.

VIP STATEROOM

Located forward, is the VIP Stateroom with queen island berth, a Sharp 13” flat screen TV and
two cedar lined hanging lockers. Teak storage cabinets (port and starboard) and large drawer
storage beneath the berth provide plenty of storage space. A large head is located in the VIP
Stateroom that includes an upgraded Vacuflush head, teak cabinetry, granite countertops and a
separate walk-in shower.

GUEST STATEROOMS

Located to port, is a guest stateroom with two single berths, Sharp 13” flat screen TV and an
ensuite head with a walk-in shower. Located to starboard is a bonus Captain's Cruising Berth
with one double bed with a Bosch washer and dryer located beneath.

Fly Bridge

2 Stidd helm chairs – one single and one double
Switik 10 person life raft
Large storage lockers under sun lounge
Marlow Explorer S.S. bell
Emergency horse collar throwable device
ACR Eperb

FLYBRIDGE BAR

Bar with 6 custom bar stools, all having sunbrella covers
Separate A/C and heat unit for bartender and guests
Wolf electric grill
Large S.S. sink with hot and cold tap and drinking water faucet and KitchenAid disposal
Sub Zero refrigerator and Ice maker
8 GFI 110 outlets in bar area
Overhead Mist system in bar area
Jritex 2,200lb telescoping davit

Engine Room

Twin CAT C-32 1800HP each with full gauges
ZF transmissions
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Aquadrive system
Sea Recovery Aqua Matic water maker (New Spring 2014)
2 Northern Lights 25kw generators in hush boxes
OESI fuel polishing system
A/C
Twin sea chests
Underwater lights with time switch
Dual Racor filters
Stabilizers: NIAD Multi C-2

Galley

Black galaxy granite
3 sets of Sub Zero 700BC refrigerator/freezers and an ice maker
Sharp 13″ flat screen TV
Large Franke sink with KitchenAid disposal
Grohe faucet and drinking water faucet
Fisher & Patkel dishwasher
Dacor cook top & Dacor oven
Sharp Carousel convection microwave oven

Pilothouse

Yacht Controller wireless docking remote (installed Spring 2015)
Naiad stabilizers
Xantrex inverter
Furuno Nav Net 3D system, two 15″ screens
Simrad AP28 autopilot
Furuno RD-30 depth finder
ICOM ICM604 VHF/Hailer
ICOM Commandmic III VHF
Sanshin HR-1012 spotlight
Bennett trim tabs with monitors
Sidepower bow & stern thrusters
KVH Thrane & Thrane satellite phone
Furuno HD Radar and Furuno XM Weather
Anly programmable timer for exterior lights
Tank tender system for all onboard fluids
Camera system
Phone intercom for flybridge, pilothouse and engine room communication
Morse electronic controls
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Stidd helm chair
Ritchie Powerdamp Plus compass

Deck

Teak decks lower, non-skid upper decks
Cockpit has L-shaped seating with table, large forward facing aft seating that houses
secondary access to lazerette and crew quarters
Day head on deck aft of salon
Overhead mister system in cockpit
Extra-large entry doors in cockpit
Portuguese bridge entry doors
Swim platform with cable masters, hot and cold shower, quick-disconnect for oil change
system and dive ladder
2 Maxwell 4000 winches with S.S. bruce and CQR anchors
Marquip boarding steps
Extra-wide boarding doors (aft)
All new outdoor cushions (bar, sun-pad, lounges, Stidd seats)

Tenders

Novurania 460 DL with Yamaha F 90 HP Outboard motor

Equipment includes Navigation lights, (4) Lifting Eyes, Deck Tie-Down Rings, Stainless Console
Rail with Windscreen, Stainless Bow Rail with Cleat and Navigation Light, Fuel/Water Separator,
Hydraulic Assisted Steering, LED Deck Lights, Multi-Function Digital Gauges, Battery, Battery
Charger, Battery Cut-Off Switch, Bilge Pumps, Novurania Hypalon Inflatable Tube, Boarding
Step Port and Starboard side, Novurania Off-white tube with matching cushions and navy blue
tube accent trims, Leaning Bolster with Cleats 460 DL, Smart Tabs (Non-Electric, automatic gas
shock trim tabs) and Lifting Bridle 460 DL

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
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desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS

PROFILE MAIN SALON

MAIN SALON GALLEY

GALLEY MASTER STATEROOM
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MASTER STATEROOM

MASTER BATHROOM

VIP STATEROOM TWIN GUEST STATEROOM
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CAPTAIN'S CRUISING BERTH AND FULL
LAUNDRY

GUEST BATHROOM

CREW CABIN FLYBRIDGE

FLYBRIDGE FLYBRIDGE
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FLYBRIDGE HELM FLYBRIDGE HELM

ENGINE ROOM AFT DECK

AFT DECK AND AFT DECK DAY HEAD AFT DECK
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STERN STERN

BOW THRUSTER FRESH BOTTOM PAINT
09.2015

SIDE VIEW FRESH BOTTOM PAINT 09.2015
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STABILIZER FRESH BOTTOM PAINT 09.2015
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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