

MISS GINNY — MARLOW



Builder: MARLOW

Year Built: 2009

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 82' 1" (25.02m) Beam: 20' 4" (6.20m) Min Draft: 4' 10" (1.47m) Max Draft: 5' 0" (1.52m) Cruise Speed: 19 Kts. (22 MPH) Max Speed: 25 Kts. (29 MPH)

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs Miss Ginny — MARLOW from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale's list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Miss Ginny — MARLOW or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS	2
SPECIFICATIONS	4
Basic Information	4
Dimensions	4
Speed, Capacities and Weight	4
Accommodations	4
Hull and Deck Information	5
Engine Information	5
DETAILED INFORMATION	6
Detailed Information	6
Salon	6
Accommodations	6
Fly Bridge	7
Engine Room	7
Galley	8
Pilothouse	8
Deck	9
Tenders	9
Exclusions	9
Disclaimer	9
PHOTOS	11
PROFILE	11
MAIN SALON	11
MAIN SALON	11
GALLEY	11
GALLEY	11
MASTER STATEROOM	11
MASTER BATHROOM	12

	MASTER STATEROOM	12
	VIP STATEROOM	12
	TWIN GUEST STATEROOM	12
	GUEST BATHROOM	13
	CAPTAIN'S CRUISING BERTH AND FULL LAUNDRY	13
	CREW CABIN	13
	FLYBRIDGE	13
	FLYBRIDGE	13
	FLYBRIDGE	13
	FLYBRIDGE HELM	14
	FLYBRIDGE HELM	14
	ENGINE ROOM	14
	AFT DECK	14
	AFT DECK AND AFT DECK DAY HEAD	14
	AFT DECK	14
	STERN	15
	STERN	15
	BOW THRUSTER FRESH BOTTOM PAINT 09.2015	15
	SIDE VIEW FRESH BOTTOM PAINT 09.2015	15
	STABILIZER FRESH BOTTOM PAINT 09.2015	16
0	ONTACTS	17
	Contact details	17
	Telephones	17
	Office hours	17
	Address	17

SPECIFICATIONS

Basic Information

Category: Motor Yacht

Year Built: 2009

Fly Bridge: Yes

Model Year: 2009

Country: United States

Cockpit: Yes

Dimensions

LOA : 82' 1" (25.02m)	LWL: 82' 0" (24.99m)
Beam : 20' 4" (6.20m)	Min Draft: 4' 10" (1.47m)
Max Draft: 5' 0" (1.52m)	Clearance : 18' 2" (5.54m)

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Cruise Speed: 19 Kts. (22 MPH)	Max Speed: 25 Kts. (29 MPH)
Displacement: 100000 Pounds	Gross Tonnage: 138 Pounds
Water Capacity: 550 Gallons	Fuel Capacity: 3450 Gallons

Accommodations

Total Cabins: 3	Total Berths: 6
Sleeps: 6	Total Heads: 4
Crew Cabin: 1	Crew Berths: 1
Crew Sleeps: 2	Crew Heads: 1

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull Designer: David Marlow

Deck Material: Teak

Exterior Designer: David Marlow

Engine Information

Engines: 2

Model: C-32

Manufacturer: Caterpillar

Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

DETAILED INFORMATION

Detailed Information

MISS GINNY provides one of the greatest examples of a Marlow 78E on the market that embodies an enchanting modern take on a classic design.

MISS GINNY's Salon features stunning teak and ebony woodwork. It holds a lovely 'u'-shaped sofa with extra storage underneath, exquisitely matched with a long hi-low coffee table. Forward of this is an expansive bar, perfect for any entertainment needs.

MISS GINNY also features three staterooms. The Master Stateroom includes a king-sized center bed, abundant storage space, and a large vanity. The Master Stateroom also possesses many exceptional characteristics including; a private entrance to the Salon, a 42" flat screen TV, and a sizeable, recently upgraded, head finished with teak carpentry and granite countertops. The VIP Stateroom, while slightly smaller, is no less impressive, featuring a queen-sized bed, sufficient closet space, and its own recently upgraded head. MISS GINNY has an additional twin stateroom with ensuite bathroom and features a Captain's cruising bunk all fashioned exceptionally in a manner that corresponds with the rest of this stunning yacht. The key exterior entertainment area, the Fly Bridge, is the perfect area for guests to relax in any weather, as there is a separate A/C and heat unit for maximum comfort and plenty of seating with brand new exterior cushions, bar stool covers and seats. There is a helm station with two seats. An additional feature of Miss Ginny is a day head on the aft deck for guest use and convenience.

MISS GINNY is a one-of-a-kind gem, perfect for cruising.

Salon

The salon includes beautiful teak and ebony woodwork. To starboard is a large built in "U"-shape sofa with storage underneath and paired with an extra-long custom hi-low coffee table. Forward of that is a desk/office area followed by a private entrance to the master stateroom. To the port are two beautiful black leather club chairs separated by a built-in teak entertainment center that houses a Panasonic 52" Viera flat screen TV (which lowers into the cabinet when not in use) and the surround sound system and stereo. Forward to port is an expansive bar with sink, Scotsman ice maker, Sub-Zero wine cooler and storage cabinet for glasses and beverages. Enjoy a central sound-system throughout the boat.

Accommodations

MASTER STATEROOM

Located aft, the full beam master suite is equipped with a king sized center line bed, 4 cedar lined closets, built-in teak cabinets, a chest of drawers to starboard and a large vanity to port.

Many outstanding features are in this master suite, including; a private entrance to salon (aft to starboard), a Panasonic 42" flat screen TV with Sony Blueray player, Soci shades for privacy, and a large Sentry safe. Located aft to port, the large master head is rich with teak cabinetry and granite counters, upgraded Vacuflush head, bidet and large walk-in shower with full length built-in bench seat.

VIP STATEROOM

Located forward, is the VIP Stateroom with queen island berth, a Sharp 13" flat screen TV and two cedar lined hanging lockers. Teak storage cabinets (port and starboard) and large drawer storage beneath the berth provide plenty of storage space. A large head is located in the VIP Stateroom that includes an upgraded Vacuflush head, teak cabinetry, granite countertops and a separate walk-in shower.

GUEST STATEROOMS

Located to port, is a guest stateroom with two single berths, Sharp 13" flat screen TV and an ensuite head with a walk-in shower. Located to starboard is a bonus Captain's Cruising Berth with one double bed with a Bosch washer and dryer located beneath.

Fly Bridge

- 2 Stidd helm chairs one single and one double
- Switik 10 person life raft
- Large storage lockers under sun lounge
- Marlow Explorer S.S. bell
- Emergency horse collar throwable device
- ACR Eperb

FLYBRIDGE BAR

- Bar with 6 custom bar stools, all having sunbrella covers
- Separate A/C and heat unit for bartender and guests
- Wolf electric grill
- Large S.S. sink with hot and cold tap and drinking water faucet and KitchenAid disposal
- Sub Zero refrigerator and Ice maker
- 8 GFI 110 outlets in bar area
- Overhead Mist system in bar area
- Jritex 2,200lb telescoping davit

Engine Room

- Twin CAT C-32 1800HP each with full gauges
- ZF transmissions

- Aquadrive system
- Sea Recovery Aqua Matic water maker (New Spring 2014)
- 2 Northern Lights 25kw generators in hush boxes
- OESI fuel polishing system
- A/C
- Twin sea chests
- Underwater lights with time switch
- Dual Racor filters
- Stabilizers: NIAD Multi C-2

Galley

- Black galaxy granite
- 3 sets of Sub Zero 700BC refrigerator/freezers and an ice maker
- Sharp 13" flat screen TV
- Large Franke sink with KitchenAid disposal
- Grohe faucet and drinking water faucet
- Fisher & Patkel dishwasher
- Dacor cook top & Dacor oven
- Sharp Carousel convection microwave oven
- •

Pilothouse

- Yacht Controller wireless docking remote (installed Spring 2015)
- Naiad stabilizers
- Xantrex inverter
- Furuno Nav Net 3D system, two 15" screens
- Simrad AP28 autopilot
- Furuno RD-30 depth finder
- ICOM ICM604 VHF/Hailer
- ICOM Commandmic III VHF
- Sanshin HR-1012 spotlight
- Bennett trim tabs with monitors
- Sidepower bow & stern thrusters
- KVH Thrane & Thrane satellite phone
- Furuno HD Radar and Furuno XM Weather
- Anly programmable timer for exterior lights
- Tank tender system for all onboard fluids
- Camera system
- Phone intercom for flybridge, pilothouse and engine room communication
- Morse electronic controls

- Stidd helm chair
- Ritchie Powerdamp Plus compass

Deck

- Teak decks lower, non-skid upper decks
- Cockpit has L-shaped seating with table, large forward facing aft seating that houses secondary access to lazerette and crew quarters
- Day head on deck aft of salon
- Overhead mister system in cockpit
- Extra-large entry doors in cockpit
- Portuguese bridge entry doors
- Swim platform with cable masters, hot and cold shower, quick-disconnect for oil change system and dive ladder
- 2 Maxwell 4000 winches with S.S. bruce and CQR anchors
- Marquip boarding steps
- Extra-wide boarding doors (aft)
- All new outdoor cushions (bar, sun-pad, lounges, Stidd seats)
- •

Tenders

Novurania 460 DL with Yamaha F 90 HP Outboard motor

Equipment includes Navigation lights, (4) Lifting Eyes, Deck Tie-Down Rings, Stainless Console Rail with Windscreen, Stainless Bow Rail with Cleat and Navigation Light, Fuel/Water Separator, Hydraulic Assisted Steering, LED Deck Lights, Multi-Function Digital Gauges, Battery, Battery Charger, Battery Cut-Off Switch, Bilge Pumps, Novurania Hypalon Inflatable Tube, Boarding Step Port and Starboard side, Novurania Off-white tube with matching cushions and navy blue tube accent trims, Leaning Bolster with Cleats 460 DL, Smart Tabs (Non-Electric, automatic gas shock trim tabs) and Lifting Bridle 460 DL

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer

desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

PHOTOS

PROFILE



MAIN SALON



GALLEY



MAIN SALON



GALLEY



MASTER STATEROOM



MASTER BATHROOM



VIP STATEROOM

MASTER STATEROOM



TWIN GUEST STATEROOM



CAPTAIN'S CRUISING BERTH AND FULL LAUNDRY



GUEST BATHROOM



FLYBRIDGE

CREW CABIN





FLYBRIDGE



FLYBRIDGE



FLYBRIDGE HELM



FLYBRIDGE HELM



ENGINE ROOM





AFT DECK AND AFT DECK DAY HEAD



AFT DECK



Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA) andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

STERN



BOW THRUSTER FRESH BOTTOM PAINT 09.2015

09.2015

SIDE VIEW FRESH BOTTOM PAINT 09.2015





STERN

STABILIZER FRESH BOTTOM PAINT 09.2015



CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email: andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Telephones

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours

Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

Sunday: closed

Address



Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004